AR =E-SRE T~ RETEL

SHIN-KOBE / SANNOMIYA/ KOSOKU MAIKO to AWAJI YUMEBUTAI
EE/NAFZ Highway Bus Timetable

EIENADYIE Boarding Areas

* [$T54R HreFBR] Shin-Kobe Station (Shinkansen) * [JR=EER] Sannomiya Station (JR)

PR HAER IAAL—E— JRASZDYIE JREER A SENRG—T N
2va—22F TR~ (FHBTH) 0 () HNTIC ABOYS GBI
X1 1:30RIE5BOYIE

SHIN-KOBE STATION Go to 1F via JR Bus Boarding SANNOMIYA STATION Sannomiya Bus Terminal

concourse (2F) escalator Area South side of east gates Walkleft  Boarding Area #4. *The 11:30 bus
departs from Boarding Area #5

*[EEEF) Kosoku-Maiko

JRETER AR R Travel time & fare:

MAIKO STATION (JR) KB ITEDH/NRZ—IFILE L (5) FHE—EEL  (60%) ¥1,050
= = AAEEAEBRARE/AAXE 28DYL: To/From Shin-Kobe (60 min.)
mhMﬁ;\ﬁoﬁi’EAER . , BRBNRAL—SF LT (—FRBDEICE TR ET) E//;E—%S%ﬁ _(456;;)5 ¥1,050
STATION (Sanyo) sgsnsegggg Maiko Expressway Bus Terminal to Awaji Island (5F) -%?Egg—ééggly?zéﬁ)mm&)go

SRRV AT To/From Kosoku-Maiko (20 min.)

***Please confirm that the bus is bound for Higashiura BT (or Tsuna Port) before boarding.***
BEET RREEL EfTH

RBREES BAEET

EfTH = — — — —
sevice 7% TG sannouva S oncars [ Sores orer i s’ SANNOMIVA SHICKOBE
EUEBT - e 9:02 9:12
+hBEOH BSHEBT  6:05 6:20 6.50 7.05 TROHK HHEE 8.20 8.40 9:07 9:17
TROx  FEBT  6:45 7:00 7:30 7:48 gwE  8:55 9:15 9:42 9:52
=®mBT  7:15 7:30 8:00 8:18 HmeE 9115 935 10:02 10:12
2HBT  7:45 8:00 8:30 8:48 theon HaE  9:30 950 10:17  10:27
=#BT 815 8:30 9:00 9:18 TR0k  FHasE 935 955 10:22 10:32
=BT 8:40 8:55 9:30 9:48 thBox HwaE 945 10:05 10:32  10:42
=HBT 9115 9:30 10:00 10:18 a0z FHaE 955 10115 10142 10:52
t#aox  FHEBT 945  10:00 10:30 10:48 was 10015 1035 11:02  11:12
=#eT 10115 10:30  11:00 11:18 +heox FHas  10:35 1055 11:22  11:32
theox BHBT  10:45 11:00 11:30 11:48 Aoy FmE 1045  11:05 11:32 11:42
=#eT  11:15  11:30 12:00 12:15 theox FHas 10655 11:15  11:42  11:52
=BT 1215 1230 13:00 13:15 e 11:15  11:35 1202 12:12
=HeT  13:15  13:30 1400 14:18 grem 11:45 12205 12:32  12:42
raox  #=@BT 14:15 1430 15:00 15:18 gam 12650 13110 13:37 1347
+heox BHBT 1415 14:30 15:00 15:15 graE 1345 14:05 14:32 1442
EHBT - - 15:45 16:03 e 1420 14:40 15:07  15:17
raNx  #@BT 15:15  15:30 16:00 16:15 graE 1445  15:05 15:32  15:42
theox BHBT 15115 15:30 16:00 16:18 gam  15:115  15:35  16:02  16:12
=mBT 15145 16:00 16:30 16:48 grem 1545 16:05  16:32  16:42
=BT 16:05 16:20 16550 17:08 e 16:15  16:35  17:02  17:12
=BT 16:45 17:00 17:30 17:48 e 16:45  17:056 17:32  17:42
#=#BT 17:15 17:30 18:00 18:18 thBox F@mE  17:15  17:35 18:02 18:12
t#ann  FHEBT 17:35 17550 1820 18:38 w0k Has  17:35 1755 1822 18:32
=BT 17:45 18:00 1830 18:48 thB0x FHamE 1745  18:05 18:32 18:42
=BT 18:15 1830 19:00 19:18 gam 1815 18:35  19:02  19:12
HHBT 1845  19:00 19:30 19:45 rany =EgEF 1845  19:05 - -
EEEES gram 19:15 19:35  20:02  20:12
KOKUDO YUMEBUTAI e 20:15  20:35  21:02  21:12
gEeT 19:15  19:30 20:00 20:15 graE 21115 21:35  22:02  22:12
=EBT  19:45  20:00 20:30 20:45 grmE 2185 22:11  22:38 22:48
s#eT  20:15  20:30  21:00 21:15 g 22:35 22561 23118 23:28
=HeT  20:45  21:00 21:30 21:45 As of 2024/7/1 iE
sEBT  21:35  21:50 2220 22:35 [J =weekdays only
BEBT 2245  23:00 23:30 23:45 [ = wWeekends & holidays only

M=ENRE—ZFILEL9:30UMBICHRET HNRISHBREE LS/ DEST. B#BT = Higashiura Bus Terminal
FLEFYERBA, BESHEESTRELTREL, Buses departing from 1 M7F = Shin-Kobe

Sannomiya Bus Terminal from 19:30 onwards stop at the Kokudo EiEEF = Kosoku-Maiko
Yumebutai bus stop instead of Awaji Yumebutai (a 5-min. walk).

XLFEBHME Al seats are first-come first-serve



